Position

Police Chief
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Lead Dispatcher
Police Officer
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Reserver Officer
PT. Dispatcher
Reserver Officer
Reserver Officer
Reserver Officer
Reserver Officer
Reserver Officer
Reserver Officer
Reserver Officer

Reserver Officer

Other Positions Held City

Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$91,333
$85,338
$74,278
$69,440
$65,010
$63,726
$61,656
$60,986
$60,285
$58,509
$56,076
$50,146
$42,588
$39,276
$33,593
$20,430
$8,521
$4,985
$4,587
$3,000
$1,280
$850
$460
$460
$200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,232
$46,229
$39,450
$40,877
$27,638
$40,505
$39,426
$39,832
$39,668
$29,586
$20,049
$34,825
$17,089
$22,330
$20,829
$0
$2,033
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



