Position Of	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Firebaugh	Police	\$91,333	\$57,232
Police Corporal		Firebaugh	Police	\$85,338	\$46,229
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$74,278	\$39,450
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$69,440	\$40,877
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$65,010	\$27,638
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$63,726	\$40,505
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$61,656	\$39,426
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$60,986	\$39,832
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$60,285	\$39,668
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$58,509	\$29,586
Lead Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$56,076	\$20,049
Police Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$50,146	\$34,825
Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$42,588	\$17,089
Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$39,276	\$22,330
Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$33,593	\$20,829
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$20,430	\$0
PT. Dispatcher		Firebaugh	Police	\$8,521	\$2,033
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$4,985	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$4,587	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$3,000	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$1,280	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$850	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$460	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$460	\$0
Reserver Officer		Firebaugh	Police	\$200	\$0